

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																						
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																						
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																						
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																						
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																						
Net Commission																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025
Commission & Remuneration	34	144	-	(1)	-	-	-	(1)	232	488	597	848	828	1,336	41	62	12	22	-	-	53	84
Rewards	41	190	-	(1)	-	-	-	(1)	310	614	1,247	1,799	1,557	2,413	9	20	8	32	-	-	17	52
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	75	334	-	(2)	-	-	-	(2)	541	1,102	1,844	2,647	2,385	3,749	50	82	20	55	-	-	70	137
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	41	98	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	239	-	-	-	-	12	239
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	55	187	-	(0)	-	-	-	(0)	8	17	-	14	-	-	-	239	-	-	-	-	12	239
Net Commission	62	245	-	(2)	-	-	-	(2)	533	1,085	1,835	2,634	2,368	3,719	38	296	(8)	26	-	-	30	322
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	4	7	4	9	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Insurance Brokers	75	334	-	(2)	-	-	-	(2)	536	1,079	1,827	2,611	2,363	3,690	50	82	20	55	-	-	70	136
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	22	13	29	18	51	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	75	334	-	(2)	-	-	-	(2)	541	1,102	1,844	2,647	2,385	3,749	50	82	20	55	-	-	70	137
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	75	334	-	(2)	-	-	-	(2)	541	1,102	1,844	2,647	2,385	3,749	50	82	20	55	-	-	70	137
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total				
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2025	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2025				
Commission & Remuneration	16	61	171	589	5	11	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	1,075	2,085	1,109	2,228				
Rewards	18	50	125	420	7	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	1,724	2,952	1,765	3,141				
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-				
Gross Commission	34	111	296	1,009	12	26	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	5	2,799	5,037	2,874	5,369				
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	36	75	16	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	72	72	135	401	176	499				
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	3	113	166	14	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	42	237	315	292	502				
Net Commission	33	108	219	918	13	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	33	35	2,697	5,123	2,758	5,366				
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	3	13	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	22	8	22				
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	2	2				
Insurance Brokers	34	111	291	993	12	26	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	5	2,771	4,961	2,847	5,293				
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0				
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0				
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	18	51	18	51				
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL	34	111	296	1,009	12	26	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	5	2,799	5,037	2,874	5,369				
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	34	111	296	1,009	12	26	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	5	2,799	5,037	2,874	5,369				
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																						

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other Liability

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																						
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																						
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																						
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC17129																						
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																						
Net Commission																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024
Commission & Remuneration	16	124	-	1	-	-	-	1	252	1,014	245	1,723	497	2,737	8	115	10	11	-	-	19	126
Rewards	26	158	-	1	-	-	-	1	304	1,035	476	2,838	780	3,874	28	54	38	-	-	-	65	91
Distribution fees	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	556	2,049	720	4,562	1,277	6,611	36	169	48	49	-	-	84	218
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	37	76	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Accrued	65	185	-	0	-	-	-	-	11	45	-	30	-	-	140	141	-	-	1	-	140	141
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	6	-	17	75	-	-	1	-	-	-	2	12
Net Commission	14	174	-	2	-	-	-	2	545	2,004	715	4,532	1,260	6,536	175	299	47	48	-	-	222	347
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	18	-	4	5	21	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	1	18	1	20	0	2	-	-	-	-	0	2
Insurance Brokers	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	531	1,969	702	4,396	1,233	6,365	36	167	48	49	-	-	84	216
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	61	18	144	38	204	-	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	556	2,049	720	4,562	1,277	6,611	36	169	48	49	-	-	84	218
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	42	283	-	2	-	-	-	2	556	2,048.92	720	4,562	1,277	6,611	36	169	48	49	-	-	84	218
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(B)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total		Grand Total		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2024	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2024
Commission & Remuneration	18	44	167	519	4	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	704	3,441	720	3,566				
Rewards	16	33	114	340	5	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	980	4,355	1,007	4,514				
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	33	77	281	859	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,685	7,796	1,727	8,080				
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	46	77	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	187	221	224	297				
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	2	113	173	8	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	13	152	290	217	475				
Net Commission	33	75	215	763	1	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	(11)	(9)	1,719	7,726	1,734	7,902				
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	5	18	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	39	9	39				
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Insurance Brokers	33	77	277	841	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,636	7,530	1,678	7,815				
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0				
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0				
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	38	204	38	204				
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL	33	77	281	859	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,685	7,796	1,727	8,080				
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	33	77	281	859	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	3	1,685	7,796	1,727	8,080				
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																						